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* 3.0+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA

Name
Tanner Force
* Josh Whitmire-Skeith
* Cameron Gundersen
Lindsey Kendall
* Chaz Bush
Oliver Martinez
Tyler Sargent
Jeremy John
** Austin Wood
* Zane Sailor
** Kobe Keohler
* Cade Herbstritt

SULTAN TURKS

2020 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
511"
5' 8"
6' 2"
57"
511"
6' 3"
6' 1"
6'6"
5' 8"
5' 9"
6'5"
6' 2"

Junior Varsity

Name

* Keaton Chaplik
Alan Chagoya-Milian
Ivan Rodriquez
Westin Bauer
Ty Wagner
Ivan Acosta
Jordan Sherrill
James Harris
Avery Brumley
Jaime Castillo
Cade Herbstritt

Name

Markus Loesch
Logan Konicki
Oakley Haney
Braden Gonhl
Gavin Lasby
Ivan Acosta
Jose Lopez-Lopez
James Harris
Carlos Villasenor
Avery Brumley
Jaime Castillo
Michael Knoop

Height
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"
5'7"
5'8"
6'1"
57"
5'8"
6'1"
6'0"
6'2"

C-Team
Height
58"
57"
50"
55"
511"
6'0"
59"
57"
510"
6'1"
6'0"
59"

Position
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Year
12
12
10
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
11
11

Year
11
10
10

9
11
9
11
10
9
11
11

Year

9
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Head Coach
Nate Trichler

Assistants

Theo Vanden Ekart
Jeff Brumley
Tyler Morris

Manager
*Cheyan Budrow
*Panhia Lee

Athletic Trainer
Brandi Varnell

Band Director
Jill Sumpter

Cheer Advisor
Katherine Van Pelt

Cheerleaders
Brookelyn Agnew
Skyler Bennett
Rhyan Councill
**Hailey Cox
Payton Harding
*Kyla Landis
Rien Martin
Paige McKay
Christina Van Pelt
Shane Van Pelt
Katelyn White

Superintendent
Dan Chaplik

Principal
Sarita Whitmire-Skeith

Asst Principal
Ryan Malone

Athletic Director
Scott Sifferman

Dean of Students
Jason Van Zant

Band Director
Jill Sumpter

Sports Medicine Supervisor

Brandi Varnell

Student Technicians

Students in Sports Medicine Class

Tech Club Advisor
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